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Bank Statements 2of 2

All changes will be saved

Bank Statements - Please attach bank statements of ALL bank accounts for

the entire financial year ended 30 June. - Macquarie #8254
Bank Statements

_ B macquarie statem... + || B macquarie statem... *
Investments - Listed J |

Companies and Trusts
Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Investments - Property

Other Information
Term Deposits - Did the fund have any term deposits during the year? If yes,

i lease attach a copy cf any term deposit statements.
Additional Comments P Py 4 P

No

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Investments - Listed Companies and Trusts 7 of 7

Trading Account Statements - Does the fund have any investments in listed
companies andfor trusts? If yes, please attach a copy of the trading account

statements for the full year ending 30 June.

No

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Investments Held - Please attach a statement confirming the listed

investiments held at 30 June.

N/A - No listed investments

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Market Value - Please attach a statement confirming the market value of the

listed investments held at 30 June.

N/A - No listed investments

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Transaction History - Please attach a copy of the transaction history for any

trading accounts.
N/A

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Buy/Sell Details - Please attach a statement showing all listed investments

bought/sold during the financial year. If you did not buy/sell any listed

) 140f18

Submitted 1 Sep 2020

Details Edit

Created
11 Aug 2020 by James Forbes

Due
24 Aug 2020

Financial period

1 Jul 2018 — 30 Jun 2020

Sent to

Janelle Shute 11 aug 2020
JDouglas@tmbl.com.au



investments, please write N/A.

N/A - No buy/sell during the year

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Dividend Statements - Please attach a copy of the dividend statements for

the full year ending 30 June.

N/A - No dividends during the year

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Trust Distributions - Please attach a copy of any trust distribution statements
for the full year ending 30 June. If there are no investments in listed trusts,

please write N/A.

N/A - No trust distributions during the year

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Investments - Property 2 of 4

Rental Statement - Please attach a copy of the rental statement/lease

agreement for the property.

f
|

& income and expe... *

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Rental Expenses - Please attach copies of invoices of any rental expenses
paid directly by the fund.

Insurance Policy - Please attach a full copy of the insurance policy for the

property.

Loan Details - Please attach a copies of the loan details for the new property.

- La Trobe Loan Account

Attached

| july 19.pcf L | @ augtopd N

& sep19.pdf X }‘ oct 19.pdf :

L & nov 19.pdf * J dec 19.pdf :
jan 20.pdf L . & feb20.pdf :
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mar 20.pdf apr 20.pdf
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& may 20.pdf || E jun20.pdf
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Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Other Information 2 of 4



Superstream - Does the fund use Superstream? If yes, please attach a copy

of the fund's Superstream contributions report.

No

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Rollover Statement - Do you have any rollovers? If yes, please attach a copy

of the rollover statement for any transfers/rollovers into or out of the fund.

No

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020

Insurance Policy - Please attach a full copy of any member insurance policies
held by the fund.

Other Documents - Please attach a copies of receipts/documents related to

any other transaction in the fund.

Additional Comments 1 of 1

Do you have any additional comments? If no, please write "N/A".

will get copies of landlord insurance and upload
soon

Answered by Janelle Douglas on 1 Sep 2020



“ Australian Government
¥ Australian Taxation Office

Activity statement 004

Agent SYDNEY TAX PRACTICE
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR SHUTE &
DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
ABN 22 637 866 964
TFN 455 821 681

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

06/10/2020
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 results found - from 06 October 2018 to 06 October 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest



Australian Government
“  Australian Taxation Office

Income tax 002

Agent SYDNEY TAX PRACTICE
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR SHUTE &
DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
ABN 22 637 866 964
TFN 455 821681

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

06/10/2020
$259.00 DR
$0.00
$259.00 DR

7 results found - from 06 October 2018 to 06 October 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
1 Oct 2020 1 Oct 2020 General interest charge $259.00 DR
3 Aug 2020 3 Aug 2020 General interest charge $259.00 DR
1 Jul 2020 1 Jul 2020 General interest charge $259.00 DR
1 Jun 2020 1 Jun 2020 General interest charge $259.00 DR
12 Nov 2019 18 May 2020 Tax return Self Man $259.00 $259.00 DR

Superfund - Income Tax

for the period from 01 Jul

18 to 30 Jun 19
10 May 2019 9 May 2019 Payment received $259.00 $0.00
9 May 2019 15 May 2019 Tax return Self Man $259.00 $259.00 DR

Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
17 to 30 Jun 18
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30.06.19

01.07.19

01.07.19

02.07.19

11.07.19

18.07.19

22.07.19

30.07.19

31.07.19

01.08.19

01.08.19

02.08.19

statement no. 6

from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542

AFSL 237502

T YT T T e R U

008

364728

SHUTE & DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
U 11 184 BIRDWOOD ROAD
GEORGES HALL NSW 2198

account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE

& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
WWW.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $31 ,403.1 3

asat 31 Dec 19

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 26,696.82 /

Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2465442226 608.00 27,304.82
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC06C037-5575327 865.50 28,170.32
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 545 28,175.77
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 81.69 28,257.46
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.28 28,544.74
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 27,221.74
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2485850942 608.00 27,829.74
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 16.28 27,846.02
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC06C037-5595979 878.48 28,724 .50
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 91.56 28,816.06
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 5.93 28,821.99

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 965258254

A015  WEALFO

deposits using BPay
From another bank

]
: Biller code: 667022
Ref: 965 258 254

continued on next
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08.08.19

20.08.19

30.08.19

02.09.19

03.09.19

03.09.19

04.09.19

09.08.19

16.09.19

16.09.19

20.09.19

25.09.19

30.09.19

02.10.19

04.10.12

07.10.19

07.10.19

14.10.19

21.10.18

23.10.19

31.10.19

04.11.19

04.11.19

04.11.18

07.11.19

08.11.19

12.11.19

statement no. 6

from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE
& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254

transaction

enquiries 1800 806 310

description debits credits balance
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 367.53 29,189.52
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 27,866.52
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID” 16.01 27,882.53
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 228.44 28,110.97
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 6.07 28,117.04
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2511205800 o - ey 753.35 28,870.39
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC08C036-5630386 Tanelle . 133719 30,207.58
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 282.88 30,490.46
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.28 30,777.74
BPAY BPAY TO TERRI SCHEER 349.00 30,428.74
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 29,105.74
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.28 29,393.02
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 16.29 29,409.31
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 6.11 29,415.42
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 62.70 29,478.12
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2535639664 608.00 30,086.12
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC06C0356-5646878 891.46 30,977.58
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.28 31,264.86
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 29,941.86
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.28 30,229.14
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 12.42 30,241.56
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 6.46 30,248.02
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 125.01 30,373.03
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2557116235 608.00 30,981.03
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC06C036-5683119 891.46 31,872.49
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 282.88 32,155.37
Funds transfer TRANSAGT FUNDS TFR TO SYDNEY TAX PRACTIC 1,650.00 30,505.37
continued on next

364728
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19.11.19

20.11.19

25.11.19

28.11.18

29.11.19

02.12.19

02.12.19

03.12.19

06.12.19

13.12.18

20.12.19

20.12.19

241219

27.12.19

31.12.19

statement no. 6
from 30 Jun 19to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE
& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254

MACQUARIC

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance

Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.28 30,792.65
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 29,469.65
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 29,761.49
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC06C036-5696826 891.46 30,652.95
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 11.53 30,664.48
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2579121510 304.00 30,968.48
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.44 31,255.92
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 6.28 31,262.20
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 201.84 31,554.04
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 31,845.88
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 32137.72
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 30,814.72
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2596646106 288.80 31,103.52
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.28 31,390.80
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 12.33 31,403.13

continued on next
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statement no. 6
from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE
& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254

transaction description

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 19

debits

9,937.00

MACQUARIC

enquiries 1800 806 310

credits balance

14,643.31 31,403.13

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 December 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% : balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

~

continued on next
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statement no. 6
from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE
& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.

Increase your limit to $100,000 temporarily or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by
contacting us.

BPAY payments (sﬁbject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile
banking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online.

About your account

Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may
change at any time without prior notice.

If you have a complaint about our service, or you'd like more information about your account

including fees and charges, mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please read the
terms and conditions for your account or contact us.

Protect your account

Please check each entry on this statement. If you think there is an error or unauthorised
transaction, please contact us right away.

If you have new contact details, please contact us to update them.

This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times. Please read the Product Information
Statement for more details about keeping your account secure.

Access to and sharing your data

We may provide access to or share an electronic copy of your data (account details, balance,
transaction history and personal information) with other parties at your or your Financial
Services Professional's request. This includes people who work with or for your Financial
Services Professional such as accountants, consultants, technology platform owner/operators
and others, some of whom may not be in Australia.

Please refer to the current offer document for more information and speak with your Financial
Services Professional if you have questions about how your data may be used, disclosed
and/or protected.

Visit our Help Centre

Here you'll find answers to common questions about your account. For more information,
please visit help.macquarie.com

enquiries 1800 806 310

e —

364728
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31.12.19

03.01.20

03.01.20

08.01.20

17.01.20

20.01.20

24.01.20

30.01.20

31.01.20

04.02.20

07.02.20

20.02.20

statement no. 7

from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542

AFSL 237502

TR T TR Y LT e R U

009

364574

SHUTE & DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
U 11 184 BIRDWOOD ROAD
GEORGES HALL NSW 2198

account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE

& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $36 3 1 22 .99

as at 30 Jun 20

transaction description ‘debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 31,403.13
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 6.66 31,409.79
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 287.44 31,697.23
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PCOBC036-5721343 987.07 32,684.30
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 227.36 32,911.66
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 31,588.66
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 31,880.50
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2622257406 554.80 32,435.30
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 12.68 32,447 .98
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 6.82 32,454.80
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PCO6C037-5747363 1,337.19 33,791.99
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 32,468.99

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 965258254

AD15  WEALFO

deposits using BPay
From another bank

B

Biller code: 667022
Ref; 965 258 254

continued on next

T
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28.02.20

28.02.20

02.03.20

03.03.20

05.03.20

06.03.20

13.03.20

20.03.20

20.03.20

26.03.20

30.03.20

31.03.20

02.04.20

03.04.20

14.04.20

17.04.20

20.04.20

28.04.20

30.04.20

30.04.20

01.05.20

04.05.20

08.05.20

15.05.20

20.05.20

29.05.20

29.05.20

statement no. 7

from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE
& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance

Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 12.19 32,481.18
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2645207373 266.00 32,747.18
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 254,04 33,001.22
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 6.57 33,007.79
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PCOBCO37-5764817 891.46 33,899.25
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 34,191.09
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 269.84 34,460.93
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 34,752.77
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 33,429.77
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 33,721.61
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2667406109 545.30 34,266.91
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 6.79 34,273.70
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 7.19 34,280.89
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PCOBC036-5782567 918.77 35,199.66
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 66.62 35,266.28
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 35,558.12
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 34,235.12
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2683893543 54720 34,782.32
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1.47 34,783.79
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC06C035-5804209 918.77 35,702.56
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 129.73 35,832.29
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 7.17 35,839.46
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 291.84 36,131.30
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 286.02 36,417.32
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 35,094.32
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 154 35,095.86
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC06C034-5825771 918.77 36,014.63

continued on next
[
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02.06.20

08.06.20

09.06.20

19.06.20

22.06.20

23.06.20

28.06.20

30.06.20

statement no. 7
from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20

MACQUARIC
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE
& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254
transaction description debits credits balance
Interest REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 7.60 36,022.23
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2708647755 379.05 36,401.28
BPAY BPAY TO ASIC 347.00 36,054.28
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 106.65 36,160.93
Direct debit LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 507 655 9 1,323.00 34,837.93
Deposit H & U Property G RENT PAYMENT 364.80 35,202.73
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC06C035-5848054 918.77 36,121.50
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1.49 36,122.99
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 20 8,285.00 13,004.86 [ 36,122.99 \.‘
* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 January to 5 March: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% \_/,/
balances $5,000.00 and above eared 0.55% pa (65 days), 6 March to 23 March: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99
earned 0.00% balances $5,000.00 and above earned 0.30% pa (18 days); 24 March to 30 June: balances \
$0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05% balances $5,000.00 and above eamed 0.05% pa (99 days) \__,
_ b o
annual interest summary 2019/2020 e
INTEREST PAID \ - 121.02
TOTAL REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION ' 78.31
TOTAL INCOME PAID 199.33
11
[ /

364574

continued on next
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statement no. 7

from 31 Dec 19 to 30 Jun 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name J C SHUTE & D S DOUGLAS ATF SHUTE
& DOUGLAS RETIREMENT FUND
account no. 965258254

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.
Increase your limit to $100,000 temporarily or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by contacting us.
BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile banking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online,

About your account

Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may change at any time without prior
notice.

If you have a complaint about our service, or you'd like more information about your account including fees and charges,
mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please read the terms and conditions for your account or contact us.

